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U19	Excellence	/	Unique Poule	Unique 404540 127

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Quand	Meme	Orleix	2 20 10 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 24 20 4
2 Fameb/Fc2v	1 17 10 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 25 10 15
3 Anglet	F.	Genets	1 16 10 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 18 15 3
4 F.C.	Oloron	Bearn	1 12 10 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 17 18 -1
5 Bournos	Doumy	Es	1 8 10 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 7 21 -14
6 Ent.Nayvv/Fcgantois	1 7 10 2 2 5 1 0 0 0 10 17 -7

U19	Division	1	/	Unique Poule	Unique 404681 128

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Esman	1 18 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 17 6 11
2 Ent.	Marsan/Ygos/Asb	1 15 7 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 17 8 9
3 Horgues	Odos	F.C.	2 11 7 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 9 10 -1
4 Soues	Cigognes	2 11 7 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 12 10 2
5 Hendaye	Eglantins	1 7 7 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 13 11 2
6 Lescarien	Fc	1 5 7 2 1 3 1 1 1 0 7 15 -8
7 Elpy	Bbl	1 5 7 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 11 16 -5
8 F.C.	Lons	1 3 7 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 9 19 -10

U17	Elite	/	Unique Poule	Unique 404365 109

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Boucalais	Elan	1 23 10 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 30 17 13
2 Mazeres	Uzos	Rontign	1 17 10 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 15 11 4
3 Hasparren	Fc	1 13 10 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 27 24 3
4 Pau	Bourbaki	Fa	1 12 10 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 17 23 -6
5 Oloron	Bearn	Fc	1 11 10 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 23 28 -5
6 Hiriburuko	Ainhara	S	1 8 10 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 13 22 -9

U17	Excellence	2	/	Unique Poule	Unique 404367 110

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Hendaye	Eglantins	As	1 19 10 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 26 16 10
2 Mauleonais	Sa	1 16 10 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 25 12 13
3 G.J.	Miey	De	Bearn	1 16 10 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 27 21 6
4 Garazi	St	Jean	P.	P.	1 15 10 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 22 18 4
5 F.C.	Du	Luy	De	Bearn	1 12 10 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 17 20 -3
6 Juranconnaise	U.	1 1 10 0 2 8 0 1 1 0 8 38 -30

U17	Division	1	/	Unique Poule	A 404369 111

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Fameb/Fc2v	1 25 10 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 41 13 28
2 Ent.Monein/Pardies	1 21 10 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 34 14 20
3 Taron	Sevignacq	Sc	1 15 10 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 19 29 -10
4 Arbona	Fc	1 12 10 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 22 29 -7
5 Bayonne	Aviron	2 12 10 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 19 25 -6
6 Esman	1 1 10 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 11 36 -25

U17	Division	1	/	Unique Poule	B 404369 112

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Bassin	De	Lacq	Gj	1 23 10 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 18 5 13
2 Ustaritz	Labourdins	1 22 10 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 29 13 16
3 Fclr	/	Fcvo	Gj	1 19 10 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 24 25 -1
4 Bournos	Doumy	Es	1 14 10 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 18 13 5
5 Mazeres	Uzos	Rontign	2 7 10 2 1 7 0 0 0 0 16 26 -10
6 Mourenxois	Avenir	1 -1 10 0 1 7 2 0 0 0 17 40 -23
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U17	Division	2	/	Unique Poule	A 404371 114

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Afc	Du	Hameau	1 22 10 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 47 21 26
2 G.J.	P.E.D.P	1 22 10 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 29 20 9
3 Ent.Biarritz/Ciboure	1 18 10 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 24 11 13
4 Ent.Mauleon2/Stnav	2 15 10 5 1 3 1 0 0 0 21 19 2
5 Lescarien	Fc	2 5 10 2 0 7 1 0 0 0 25 54 -29
6 Bayonne	Croises	2 2 10 1 0 8 1 0 0 0 19 40 -21

U17	Division	2	/	Unique Poule	B 404371 113

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Pau	Bourbaki	Fa	2 18 8 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 23 7 16
2 Ent	Us.Sp/Cs.Fc/As.B	1 15 8 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 26 18 8
3 Lons	Fc	1 10 7 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 13 20 -7
4 Oloron	Bearn	Fc	2 7 8 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 17 19 -2
5 Gj	Uscg	Pyreneenne	1 4 7 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 8 23 -15

U15	Elite	/	Unique Poule	Unique 404373 115

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 G.J.	Miey	De	Bearn	1 24 10 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 24 14 10
2 Mauleonais	Sa	1 21 10 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 37 28 9
3 Lescarien	Fc	1 17 10 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 31 20 11
4 Ustaritz	Labourdins	1 17 10 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 33 18 15
5 A.S.M.U.R.	1 5 10 1 2 7 0 0 0 0 13 39 -26
6 Fameb/Fc2v	1 2 10 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 12 31 -19

U15	Excellence	2	/	Unique Poule	Unique 404375 116

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Juranconnaise	U.	1 24 10 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 27 11 16
2 St	Palais	64	Us	1 17 10 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 20 20 0
3 Oloron	Bearn	Fc	1 14 10 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 19 14 5
4 Bayonne	Aviron	2 12 10 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 26 19 7
5 Hiriburuko	Ainhara	S	1 7 10 2 1 7 0 0 0 0 15 33 -18
6 Luy	De	Bearn	Fc	1 7 10 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 21 31 -10

U15	Division	1	/	Unique Poule	A 404377 117

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Esman	1 26 10 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 42 12 30
2 Lons	Fc	1 18 10 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 40 35 5
3 St	Laurent	Billere	A	1 16 10 5 1 4 0 0 0 0 23 27 -4
4 Biarritz	Jeanne	Arc	1 13 10 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 25 30 -5
5 F.A.	Bourbaki	Pau	1 8 10 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 19 29 -10
6 Boucalais	Elan	1 5 10 1 2 7 0 0 0 0 20 36 -16

U15	Division	1	/	Unique Poule	B 404377 118

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Fclr	/	Fcvo	Gj	1 23 10 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 26 15 11
2 Orthez	Elan	Bearnais	2 17 10 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 26 19 7
3 Anglet	Genets	Foot	1 15 9 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 23 17 6
4 Hendaye	Eglantins	As	1 12 10 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 25 22 3
5 Arin	Luzien	1 10 8 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 23 19 4
6 Esman	2 1 9 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 11 42 -31
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U15	Division	2	/	Unique Poule	A 404380 120

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Arin	Luzien	2 22 10 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 39 19 20
2 Pau	Portugaise	Union	1 21 10 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 43 22 21
3 Biarritz	Jeanne	Arc	2 17 10 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 36 18 18
4 Pau	Bleuets	Notre	D.	1 16 10 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 26 17 9
5 G.J.	P.E.D.P	1 10 10 3 1 6 0 0 0 0 17 32 -15
6 Ent.Ledeuix	/	Ehb	1 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 63 -53

U15	Division	2	/	Unique Poule	B 404380 119

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Gj	Uscg	Pyreneenne	1 30 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 10 37
2 Ent.	Esbdg	Scpts	1	1 17 10 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 31 20 11
3 Hasparren	Fc	2 16 10 5 1 4 0 0 0 0 35 23 12
4 Bassin	De	Lacq	Gj	1 13 10 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 24 30 -6
5 Ustaritz	Labourdins	2 12 10 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 20 29 -9
6 Lescarien	Fc	2 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 55 -45

U15	Division	2	/	Unique Poule	C 404380 121

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Ent.Nayvv/Fcgantois	1 26 10 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 39 8 31
2 Fameb/Fc2v	2 19 10 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 23 16 7
3 Ent.	Esbdg	Spcts	2	2 18 10 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 36 16 20
4 Carresse	Salies	Fc	1 18 10 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 27 17 10
5 G.J.	Miey	De	Bearn	2 4 10 1 1 8 0 0 0 0 10 40 -30
6 Pau	Fc	2 1 10 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 5 43 -38

U15	Division	3	/	Unique Poule	A 404382 122

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Ent.Navarrenx	Monein	1 15 8 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 25 16 9
2 Boucalais	Elan	2 14 8 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 12 10 2
3 Bidache	1 14 8 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 26 17 9
4 Juranconnaise	U.	2 11 8 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 16 15 1
5 Lons	Fc	2 -1 8 0 1 5 2 0 0 0 7 28 -21

U15	Division	3	/	Unique Poule	B 404382 123

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Bayonne	Croises	2 14 8 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 18 9 9
2 Rivehaute	S.	1 13 8 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 22 22 0
3 Afc	Du	Hameau	1 13 8 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 27 24 3
4 Pau	Bourbaki	Fa	2 9 8 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 18 17 1
5 Luy	De	Bearn	Fc	2 8 8 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 11 24 -13

U15	Division	3	/	Unique Poule	C 404382 124

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Ent.Spuc/Espelette	1 19 8 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 20 11 9
2 Ent.	Mauleon2/Garazi	2 14 8 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 17 12 5
3 Oloron	Bearn	Fc	2 13 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 18 9 9
4 Geus	D'Arzacq	1 6 7 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 11 18 -7
5 Fameb/Fc2v	3 2 8 1 0 6 1 0 0 0 9 25 -16

U15	Division	3	/	Unique Poule	D 404382 125

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Biarritz	Jeanne	Arc	3 12 5 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 18 9 9
2 Fclr	/	Fcvo	Gj	2 10 6 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 36 12 24
3 Arin	Luzien	3 10 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 23 8 15
4 Ent.Csfc2/Orthez3	2	2 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 54 -48
5 Ent.Ledeuix/	Ehb	2	2 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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